
 
 

 

Jefferson County Schools 
Bus #2520 PM Route 

 
Bus # Time In Stop 
2520 2:20 PM Jefferson County Bus Barn 
2520 2:30 PM Jefferson County Turning Point School 
2520 2:45 PM Jefferson County K12 School 
2520 2:53 PM N. Railroad St. @ York St. 
2520 2:55 PM N. Rhodes @ Rocky Branch Rd. 
2520 2:56 PM Rocky Branch @ Goldburg Rd. 
2520 2:58 PM 1051 Ashville Hwy. 
2520 3:02 PM Clark Rd. @ Cemetery Rd. 
2520 3:30 PM N. Salt Rd. @ Hartsfield Rd. 
2520 3:53 PM Clark Rd. @ Turney Anderson Rd. 
2520 4:04 PM 1518 Ashville Hwy. 
2520 4:04 PM 1825 Ashville Hwy. 
2520 4:06 PM 191 Bassett Dairy Rd. 
2520 4:07 PM 483 Bassett Dairy Rd. 
2520 4:08 PM 649 Bassett Dairy Rd. 
2520 4:20 PM 1051 Ashville @ N. Salt Rd. 
2520 4:22 PM 6158 Ashville Hwy. 
2520 4:32 PM Deerwood Blvd. @ Ashville Hwy. 
2520 4:57 PM Hwy 221 @ Tara Rd. 
2520 5:24 PM Jefferson County Bus Barn 

 
Bus Driver: Sylvia Green 
Bus Barn #: 850-347-7057 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


